
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 171.5 165.0 10

2 Amber Stroh Gardner Edgerton High School 176.0 165.0 8

3 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 165.0 6

4 Jaiden Burris Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.6 140.0 4

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.6 120.0 2

6 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 120.0 1

7 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 120.0 0

8 Thale Ruther Piper High School 174.7 115.0 0

9 Alana Hathaway Ruskin High School 180.0 105.0 0

10 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 180.0 105.0 0

11 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 171.5 95.0 0

12 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 95.0 0

13 Cooper Garner Ottawa High School 177.7 80.0 0

14 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 173.5 75.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Amber Stroh Gardner Edgerton High School 176.0 300.0 10

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 290.0 8

3 Malia Martin Piper High School 171.5 260.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.6 255.0 4

5 Jaiden Burris Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.6 245.0 2

6 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 180.0 225.0 1

7 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 171.5 190.0 0

9 Thale Ruther Piper High School 174.7 185.0 0

10 Cooper Garner Ottawa High School 177.7 180.0 0

11 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 180.0 0

12 Alana Hathaway Ruskin High School 180.0 175.0 0

13 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 170.0 0

14 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 173.5 145.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 200.0 10

2 Amber Stroh Gardner Edgerton High School 176.0 185.0 8

3 Malia Martin Piper High School 171.5 180.0 6

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.6 145.0 4

5 Jaiden Burris Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.6 140.0 2

6 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 180.0 135.0 1

7 Thale Ruther Piper High School 174.7 120.0 0

8 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 171.5 115.0 0

9 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 173.5 115.0 0

10 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 115.0 0

11 Alana Hathaway Ruskin High School 180.0 115.0 0

12 Cooper Garner Ottawa High School 177.7 100.0 0

13 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 80.0 0

14 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 180.0 655.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Amber Stroh Gardner Edgerton High School 176.0 650.0 8

3 Malia Martin Piper High School 171.5 605.0 6

4 Jaiden Burris Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.6 525.0 4

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 173.6 520.0 2

6 Zoe Engelhart Mill Valley 180.0 465.0 1

7 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 178.4 440.0 0

8 Thale Ruther Piper High School 174.7 420.0 0

9 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 171.5 400.0 0

10 Alana Hathaway Ruskin High School 180.0 395.0 0

11 Cooper Garner Ottawa High School 177.7 360.0 0

12 Taylor Horne Ottawa High School 176.7 345.0 0

13 Kamryn Monroe Piper High School 173.5 335.0 0

14 Lindsay Branson Ottawa High School 179.5 300.0 0


